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KANSAS GZOLIGICAL SOCIEWY
508 East Murdock
Wichita, Kansas

FEB 27 1971

Phorsee st « par M VRSN INEP, T Y7 AV
) .

i‘ Operator: Kaiser Francis
: CERROW "'L" #1
SE SW NW Section 23-95~-19W

ROTARY DRILLING LOG

Contractor:

Commenced:

Rooks County, Kansas

Formations

Surface Clay and Shale
Shale

Sand

Shale and Red Bed
Anhydrite

Shale and Red Bed
‘Shale and Lime

Lime and Shale

Shale and Lime

Lime. and Shale
" Lime

Shale and Lime
' Lime and Shale
: me
4\~’Li

Rotary Total Depth

i Subscribed and sworn to me, a Notary
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Completed:

Casing:

209'

975"
1225
1486'
1525'
1910'
2200'
2410'
2465"
2665
2750
2980'
3100'
3308

3308'

We certify the above log is true and
correct, to the best of our knowledge
~and belief.

RAINS & WILLIAMSON OIL CO., INC.

//(/z//

Wilson Ralns

Public, within and for the State of
- Kansas, County of Sedgwick, this 11 day of February, 1971.
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Rains & Williamson
0il Co., Inc.
1-30-71

2-6-71

8-5/8"/199'/150 sacks
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