

KANSAS GEOLOGICAL SOCIETY
508 East Murdock
Wichita, Kansas

FEB 27 1971

23-9-19W
SE SW NW

Elev. 2109' KB

ROTARY DRILLING LOG

Dry/Lansing

Operator: Kaiser Francis
CERROW "L" #1
SE SW NW Section 23-9S-19W
Rooks County, Kansas

Contractor: Rains & Williamson
Oil Co., Inc.
Commenced: 1-30-71
Completed: 2-6-71

Casing: 8-5/8"/199'/150 sacks

Sample Logs

Jopka 3031
Heebner 3237
Lansing 3256
Lansing 3276

Formations

Surface Clay and Shale	209'
Shale	975'
Sand	1225'
Shale and Red Bed	1486'
Anhydrite	1525'
Shale and Red Bed	1910'
Shale and Lime	2200'
Lime and Shale	2410'
Shale and Lime	2465'
Lime and Shale	2665'
Lime	2750'
Shale and Lime	2980'
Lime and Shale	3100'
Lime	3308'
Rotary Total Depth	3308'

We certify the above log is true and correct, to the best of our knowledge and belief.

RAINS & WILLIAMSON OIL CO., INC.

Wilson Rains
Wilson Rains

Subscribed and sworn to me, a Notary Public, within and for the State of Kansas, County of Sedgwick, this 11 day of February, 1971.